PRODUCT SPECIFICATION – TURBOCLEAN® PROCESS
DATE: 07/01/2021
Sanitary Style NF Elements
MANN+HUMMEL Water & Fluid Solutions offers a wide range of nanofiltration elements ranging from our tightest NF membrane, TS80, to our most
open, UA60.  TurboClean® elements feature a patented sanitary hard-shell design that delivers better system performance due to about 60% less
bypass flow than other sanitary elements.  Lower bypass flow results in energy savings and/or higher flux rates as more of the feed flows across the
membrane surface instead of around the outside of the element.  Higher cross-flow velocity also results in the most effective membrane cleaning.
TurboClean elements are stronger than net-wrapped sanitary elements and are able to withstand higher pressure drops.  And with the tightest OD
tolerance and optimal circularity, TurboClean elements are the easiest elements to load and unload.
MEMBRANE CHARACTERISTICS
DESIGN INFORMATION
Model Membrane Area - m2 (ft2) Feed Spacer - Thickness (mil)a
TurboClean® 8040-TS80-31 33.0 (355) 31
TurboClean® 8040-TS80-46 26.9 (290) 46
TurboClean® 8040-TS80-47P 26.9 (290) 47
TurboClean® 8040-TS80-65 20.9 (225) 65
TurboClean® 8040-TS40-31 33.0 (355) 31
TurboClean® 8040-TS40-46 26.9 (290) 46
TurboClean® 8040-TS40-47P 26.9 (290) 47
TurboClean® 8040-TS40-65 20.9 (225) 65
TurboClean® 8040-UA60-31 33.0 (355) 31
TurboClean® 8040-XN45-31 33.0 (355) 31
TurboClean® 8040-XN45-46 26.9 (290) 46
TurboClean® 8040-XN45-47P 26.9 (290) 47
a   All ave diamond shaped feed spacers.
All models on this sheet include anti-telescoping devices (ATDs) attached to the ends of the element and one interconnector. A brine seal is not included and is not
required.
OPERATING PARAMETERS